YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - LEAFS

Date

Thu, May 14, 09
Thu, May 21, 09
Tue, May 26, 09
Wed, Jun 03, 09
Thu, Jun 04, 09
Wed, Jun 10, 09
Wed, Jun 17, 09
Thu, Jun 18, 09
Thu, Jun 25, 09
Thu, Jul 02, 09
Wed, Jul 08, 09
Thu, Jul 09, 09
Tue, Jul 14, 09
Wed, Jul 22, 09
Tue, Jul 28, 09
Wed, Aug 05, 09

RND

summer 2009 / RINX - RED DOG

Feb. 04, 2026
S Home Visitor
4 THE HAWKS u LEAFS
n LEAFS SHOELESS JOES

2 BUDS
3 LEAFS
1 KNIGHTS
3 LEAFS

LEAFS

1 TEAM ALIVE
LEAFS

u SHOELESS JOES

Time
10:30 pm
8:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:30 pm
9:30 pm
10:30 pm
6:30 pm
9:30 pm
10:30 pm
8:30 pm
7:30 pm

Location



